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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

AFFIFA TASKEEN 

USAMA MAQSOOD 

AMNA ARZOO 

MUHAMMAD AHMED QADRI

MAQSOOD AHMAD

BASHARAT AHMAD DAR

1

2

3

59200017

59200045

59200080

LAHORE

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

GIS ANALYST    -  (BS-17)

FORESTRY, WILDLIFE & FISHERIES

3 Case #  2K2021

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

ZIA UL MUSTAFA 

SWEERA LODHI 

SAIRA AKRAM 

BASIT NAZEER 

NIDA FAROOQ 

IQRA BASIT 

SAQIB HUSSAIN 

ANAM FAROOQ 

SANA YASEEN 

SANA ULLAH ABID

MUHAMMAD AFZAL LODHI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

NAZER AHMED

FAROOQ ASHRAF

MIAN BASIT RAUF

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN AZAD

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ AWAN

MUHAMMAD YASEEN SHAAD BHATT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

59200023

59200078

59200022

59200072

59200079

59200087

59200006

59200064

59200008

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LAHORE

LAHORE

NAROWAL

LAHORE

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

WAQAS ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD FURQAN 

SAIRA TARIQ 

MUHAMMAD ASAD 

KHALID ALI 

NAMRA MUMTAZ 

SANA ISHAQ 

MUHAMMAD NASIR IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

ABDULREHMAN CHAUDHARY 

REHMAN AHMAD 

SUMAIRA HAFEEZ 

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

ABDUL WAHID

MUHAMMAD TARIQ SAEED BAJWA

SALAHUDDIN AWAN

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

SYED MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ MALIK

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SAEED EJAZ CHAUDHAR

ZAHEER AHMAD

LIAQUAT ALI HAFEEZ

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

59200025

59200075

59200085

59200019

59200026

59200070

59200035

59200074

59200028

59200083

59200033

59200055

LAHORE

LAHORE

NAROWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

VEHARI

GUJRANWALA

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

25

26

27

28

29

30

MUHMMAD SARMAD UMAIR 

IQRA KHAN 

ANAM MUNAWAR 

HASSAN QASIM 

ZEESHAN MANZOOR 

RASHAD ALI 

MUHAMMAD JAVED HAYAT

IFTIKHAR AHMED

CH.MUNAWAR HUSSAIN BAJWA

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MANZOOR HUSSAIN FURRUKH

ALLAH YAR

22

23

24

25

26

27

59200067

59200040

59200024

59200010

59200049

59200069

JHANG

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MARIAM 

UMAR ZAIN 

MUHAMMAD JAWAD KHALID 

SALEEM MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MIAN MUHAMMAD KHALID

1

2

3

59200036

59200089

59200014

LAHORE

VEHARI

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


