## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: GIS ANALYST - (BS-17)

Department: FORESTRY, WILDLIFE & FISHERIES

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

Case # 2K2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	59200017	1	AFFIFA TASKEEN MUHAMMAD AHMED QADRI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	59200045	2	USAMA MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	59200080	3	AMNA ARZOO BASHARAT AHMAD DAR	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	59200023	4	ZIA UL MUSTAFA SANA ULLAH ABID	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	59200078	5	SWEERA LODHI MUHAMMAD AFZAL LODHI	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	59200022	6	SAIRA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	59200072	7	BASIT NAZEER NAZER AHMED	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	59200079	8	NIDA FAROOQ FAROOQ ASHRAF	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	59200087	9	IQRA BASIT MIAN BASIT RAUF	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	59200006	10	SAQIB HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN AZAD	NAROWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
8	59200064	11	ANAM FAROOQ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ AWAN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
9	59200008	12	SANA YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN SHAAD BHATT	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: GIS ANALYST - (BS-17)

Department: FORESTRY, WILDLIFE & FISHERIES

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

Case # 2K2021

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Sta</u>	<u>tus</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
10	59200025	13	WAQAS ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
11	59200075	14	MUHAMMAD FURQAN ABDUL WAHID	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
12	59200085	15	SAIRA TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ SAEED BAJWA	NAROWAL	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
13	59200019	16	MUHAMMAD ASAD SALAH-UD-DIN AWAN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
14	59200026	17	KHALID ALI MUHAMMAD BOOTA	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
15	59200070	18	NAMRA MUMTAZ SYED MUMTAZ HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
16	59200035	19	SANA ISHAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ MALIK	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
17	59200074	20	MUHAMMAD NASIR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
18	59200028	21	MUHAMMAD IMRAN ZAFAR IQBAL	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
19	59200083	22	ABDULREHMAN CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD SAEED EJAZ CHAUDHA		NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
20	59200033	23	REHMAN AHMAD ZAHEER AHMAD	GUJRANWALA	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED
21	59200055	24	SUMAIRA HAFEEZ LIAQUAT ALI HAFEEZ	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMEI	NDED

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: GIS ANALYST - (BS-17)

Department: FORESTRY, WILDLIFE & FISHERIES

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

Case # 2K2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
22	59200067	25	MUHMMAD SARMAD UMAIR MUHAMMAD JAVED HAYAT	JHANG	NOT RECOMME	NDED
23	59200040	26	IQRA KHAN IFTIKHAR AHMED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
24	59200024	27	ANAM MUNAWAR CH.MUNAWAR HUSSAIN BAJWA	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
25	59200010	28	HASSAN QASIM MUHAMMAD QASIM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
26	59200049	29	ZEESHAN MANZOOR MANZOOR HUSSAIN FURRUKH	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMME	CNDED
27	59200069	30	RASHAD ALI ALLAH YAR	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	59200036	MARIAM SALEEM MAHMOOD	LAHORE	FAIL			
2	59200089	UMAR ZAIN MUHAMMAD ASLAM	VEHARI	FAIL			
3	59200014	MUHAMMAD JAWAD KHALID MIAN MUHAMMAD KHALID	LAHORE	FAIL			

## Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.